Comen Cup Belgrade 2025
Beograd, 20 - 22/6/2025

Event 31
22/06/2025 - 11:15

4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

1.

10.

11.

12.

EXH

France 1
BERNHARDT, Felix
LOUVEL, Alexandre

Turkiye 1

YILMAZ, Kirhan
MELIK, Mehmet Selim

Italy
PAPETTI, Niccolo'
CAMPO, Giovanni

Slovenia
KORITNIK, Lan
CADEZ, Tanej

Greece 1
ZAVITSANOS, Filippos Georgios
KOLOZOS, Marios

Serbia
KEKENJ, Bogdan
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan

Belgium 1
D'ESPALLIER, Daan
GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban

Bosnia-Herzegovina 1
GRELJO, Dzan
BURAZEROVIC, Sami

Morocco 1
SOBHI, Yahya
MOHAMED TAJEDDINE, LARHLIMI

Albania
LULA, Riccardo
TAFRUKU, Viki

North Macedonia 1

VELKOVSKI, Nikola
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

Malta 1
CAMILLERI, Samuel
CAMILLERI, Alisa

Malta 2
ZAMMIT, Luke
CASSAR, Madeleine
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France
23.60 MONTEILLET, Eva
22.99 HOAREAU, Sarah

Turkiye

23.74 AKAR, Derin
23.59 DUZEN, Duru

Italy
23.80 PIACENTINI, Angelica
23.82 MONTANI, Federica

Slovenia
24.40 SKAPER, Ajda
23.70 GARTNER, Tricija

Greece
23.95 SOTIRI, Chloi
24.23 ZERVOU, Eirini

Serbia
24.90 BEGENISIC, Lena
24.94 SIMPRAGA, Emilija

Belgium
26.29 DE BRUYCKER, Chloe

25.01 ADELMANN, Clara Cenxi

Bosnia-Herzegovina
25.04 VRABAC, Zerina
24.93 MARINKOVIC, Ivana

Morocco
24.77 EL AZzOUzl, llaf
25.43 MOUISSA, Romayssa

Albania
26.75 DERMISHI, Arla
29.20 KAPOLI, Juri

North Macedonia

25.55 STAVRESKA, Georgina

30.56 ILIEV, Leonel
Malta
27.12 CAMILLERI, Michela

29.32 GRIXTI, Russell

Malta
26.35 MIZzI, Julia
28.52 CAMILLERI, Gabriel
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Time

1:38.75

1:40.23

1:41.11

1:42.59

1:43.68

1:44.82

1:45.71

1:45.93

1:49.69

1:49.84

1:52.20

1:52.48

1:50.45

Pts

26.07
26.09

26.29
26.61

26.54
26.95

26.70
27.79

27.88
27.62

27.65
27.33

27.40
27.01

27.75
28.21

29.69
29.80

28.48
25.41

30.83
25.26

30.05
25.99

30.01
25.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82488

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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